
 
Brunei 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

February 1, 2022 Tuesday Chinese New Year 

February 23, 2022 Wednesday National Day 

February 28, 2022 Monday Laylat al-Mi’raj 

March 31, 2022 Thursday Armed Forces Day 

April 2, 2022 Saturday First day of Ramadan 

April 18, 2022 Monday Nuzul Al-Quran 

May 2, 2022 Monday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

July 9, 2022 Saturday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

July 15, 2022 Friday Sultan’s Birthday 

July 30, 2022 Saturday Islamic New Year 

October 8, 2022 Saturday Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid) 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

